Overview
The DSA-6100 is a business-class wireless service
gateway designed to segment public and private
network infrastructures. By adding a managed switch
to the integrated public port, network administrators
can deploy several public networks over a large-scale
establishment such as a university campus or resort.
Using the private port on the DSA-6100, the backend

Service gateway for public access networks
Version 2.0
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DSA-6100/A Wireless Access Controller  - 1U Appliance with 4-port 10/100/1000Base-T, 2*WAN and 2*LAN ports respectively
(A=USA)
DSA-6100/B Wireless Access Controller  - 1U Appliance with 4-port 10/100/1000Base-T, 2*WAN and 2*LAN ports respectively
(B=UK)
DSA-6100/C Wireless Access Controller  - 1U Appliance with 4-port 10/100/1000Base-T, 2*WAN and 2*LAN ports respectively
(C=CN)
DSA-6100/E Wireless Access Controller  - 1U Appliance with 4-port 10/100/1000Base-T, 2*WAN and 2*LAN ports respectively
(E=EUR)
DSA-6100/J Wireless Access Controller  - 1U Appliance with 4-port 10/100/1000Base-T, 2*WAN and 2*LAN ports respectively
(J=JAPAN)
DSA-6100/K Wireless Access Controller  - 1U Appliance with 4-port 10/100/1000Base-T, 2*WAN and 2*LAN ports respectively
(K=KOREA)
DSA-6100/N Wireless Access Controller  - 1U Appliance with 4-port 10/100/1000Base-T, 2*WAN and 2*LAN ports respectively
(N=AUS)
Copyright © 2006 D-Link Corporation.
Firmware updates are available from time to time. For more
information, please contact your D-Link authorized reseller